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ALL NUMBERS ARE IN THE 717 AREA CODE UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED 

26 CORRECTIONS (Updated June 2024) 
 

CORRECTIONS 
(Department of Corrections) 

1920 Technology Parkway, Mechanicsburg 17050 
General Information ............................................ 728-2573 
Personnel Information ......................................... 728-2009 
Press Office ......................................................... 728-3500 

EXECUTIVE OFFICE 
FAX ..................................................................... 728-4178 
SECRETARY  
 Harry Laurel  ................................................. 728-4109 
Executive Deputy Secretary for Institutional Operations  
 Wenerowicz Michael .................................... 728-4122 
Executive Assistant to EDSI 
 Fotiou Heather .............................................. 728-4025 
Chief of Staff 
 Brant Randee ............................................... 728-4107 
Special Assistant to the Secretary 
 Radziewicz David ......................................... 728-4117 
Executive Assistant to the Secretary 
 Quinn Mandee .............................................. 728-4109 
Executive Deputy Secretary for Community Corrections 
and Reentry 
 Evans Kelly ................................................... 728-4075 
Executive Assistant to EDS 
 Franks Grace  ............................................... 418-6614 
Deputy Secretary for Administration 
 Oppman Chris .............................................. 728-4116 
Executive Assistant to DSA 
 Graybill Kelly  ................................................ 728-4116 
Deputy Secretary for Reentry 
 Malishchak Lucas Dr  ................................... 787-1989 
Executive Assistant to DS 
 Arnold Eric .................................................... 798-5656 
Deputy Secretary for Field Services 
 Stephens Christian ....................................... 787-5699 
Executive Assistant to DS 
 Powell Larry .................................................. 798-0104 
Deputy Secretary – Eastern Region 
 Houser Morris ............................................... 728-4122 
Deputy Secretary – Central Region 
 Marsh Robert ................................................ 728-4122 
Deputy Secretary – Western Region 
 Zaken Michael .............................................. 728-4122 
Executive Secretary to RDS 
 Washington Deanna ..................................... 728-4122 

Secretary’s Office of Inmate  
Grievances and Appeals 

FAX ..................................................................... 728-0309 
Chief Grievance Officer 
 Varner Dorina ............................................... 728-0350 
Assistant Chief 
 Moore Keri .................................................... 728-2010 

Press Office 
Main Number ....................................................... 728-3500 
FAX ..................................................................... 728-4178 
Communications Director 
 Tarkowski Ryan ............................................ 728-4045 
Press Secretary 
 Bivens Maria ................................................. 728-3533 
Digital Director 
 Bopp Kurt ...................................................... 728-4739 
Press Assistant 
 Vacant........................................................... 728-3500 

Office of Chief Counsel 
FAX ...................................................................... 728-0312 
Chief Counsel 
 Holmes Timothy ............................................ 728-2574 
Special Assistant to the Chief Counsel 
 Cuomo Harlee ............................................... 728-4029 
Special Counsel 
 Friedline Mary ........................................814-443-0359 

1920 Technology Parkway, Mechanicsburg 17050 
Main Number ....................................................... 728-7763 
FAX ...................................................................... 728-0312 
Deputy Chief Counsel for Litigation 
 Defelice Chase .............................................. 728-7743 
Deputy Chief Counsel for Employment 
 Oppman Suzanne ......................................... 728-7754 
Deputy Chief Counsel for Administration 
 Tubbs Tracey ................................................ 728-7748 
Deputy Chief Counsel for Parole Field 
 Manning John ............................................... 728- 0384 
Chief Hearing Examiner 
 Moslak Zachary ............................................. 728-7760 
Hearing Examiner Supervisor 
 Williams Traci ................................................ 728-0324 
Legal Analyst 
 Nelson Shelby A ............................................ 728-7771 

Office of Policy and 
Legislative Affairs 

FAX ...................................................................... 728-4178 
Director 
 Woodside Diana ............................................ 728-4119 

Bureau of Planning, Research and 
Statistics 

FAX ...................................................................... 728-4180 
Director 
 Bucklen Kristofer Bret ................................... 728-4055 
Data Analysis & Management Support Division Chief 
 Flaherty Robert ............................................. 728-4056 
Research, Evaluation and Projections Chief 
 Sheets, Michele ............................................. 728-4085 

Bureau of Investigations and Intelligence 
Main Number ....................................................... 728-2033 
FAX ...................................................................... 728-0306 
Director 
 Barnacle James ............................................ 728-2029 
Supervisor of Investigations 
 Bear Steve  ................................................... 728-2015 
Chief of Background Investigations  
 Freet Melissa ................................................. 728-2021 
Chief of Analytics 
 Bomgardner Laura ........................................ 728-2022 
Major, Intelligence Division 
 Torres Michael .............................................. 728-2025 
K9 Contact 
 Hustosky Melissa .......................................... 636-9527 

Bureau of Standards, Audits, 
Assessments and Compliance 

1920 Technology Parkway, Mechanicsburg 17050 
FAX ...................................................................... 728-0306 
Director 
 Greishaw Thomas ......................................... 728-4057 
Chief of Accreditation 
 Vacant ........................................................... 728-4098 
Chief of Field Audits and Clemency Investigations 
 Callear Krista ................................................. 728-4726 

Office of Population Management 
FAX ...................................................................... 728-0305 
Director 

Brown Erin .................................................... 728-2086 
Chief of Population Management 
 Palson Kiley .................................................. 728-2039 
Specialized Program Referral Manager 
 Perry Randy ................................................. 728- 5302 
Transportation Lieutenant 
 Mcewen Craig ............................................... 728-2087 
Transportation Manager  
 Brandt Tanya ................................................ 728-2034 
Administrative Officer  
 Reutter Kristin ............................................... 728-2088 
Transportation Coordinator 
 Hills Ashley ................................................... 728-4096 
Referral Specialist 
 Chambers Jonathan ..................................... 728-4035 
 Werner Kristie ............................................... 728-4155 

Office of County Inspection & Services 
FAX ...................................................................... 728-4183 
Director 
 Greishaw Thomas ......................................... 728-4057 

Bureau of Administration 
FAX ...................................................................... 728-4181 
Director 
 Cawley Nicolette ........................................... 728-4031 
Chief of Fiscal Management 
 Turk Cook Pamela ........................................ 728-4034 
Chief of Administrative Services 
 Wasko Amanda ............................................ 728-4064 
Chief of Support Services and Contract Management 
 Sheaffer Matthew  ......................................... 728-4039 

Bureau of Correctional Industries 
2520 Lisburn Road, Camp Hill 17001-0047 

Main Number ....................................................... 425-7292 
FAX ...................................................................... 221-6979 
Director 
 Anne Saint .................................................... 221-6983 
Assistant Director 
 Gaul Richard ................................................. 221-6980 

Office of Equal Employment Opportunity 
EEO Line – Toll Free ................................. 1-877-336-0846 
Director 
 Epoca Tiffany ................................................ 678-0333 
Chief 
 Vacant ........................................................... 728-4160 
  ...................................................................... 836-6839 

Bureau of Health Care Services/ 
Food Services 

FAX ...................................................................... 728-0309 
Director  
 Benning, Erica .............................................. 728-5311 
Medical Director 
 Long Ronald Dr ............................................. 728-5312 
Assistant Medical Director 
 Vacant ........................................................... 728-2099 
Chief of Dentistry 
 Vacant ........................................................... 728-2099 
Chief of Psychiatry 
 Reddy Palukuri Dr ......................................... 728-2001 
Chief Quality Improvement 
 Crowley Jeanne ............................................ 728-2098 
Chief/Food Services 
 Copper Craig................................................. 728-2094 
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Assistant to the Chief 
 Vacant........................................................... 728-5304 

Psychology Office 
Director of Psychology Office 
 Schneider Brian ............................................ 728-2093 

Bureau of Operations 

Main Line .............................................................. 728/0375 
FAX ..................................................................... 728-0305 
Director 
 Klinikowski Norm ................................. 728-0366/0375 
Administrative Officer 
 Hayes Erin .................................................... 728-0374 
Chief Engineer 
 Kita Christian ................................................ 728-4173 
Safety & Environmental Division – Chief 
 Vacant........................................................... 728-0365 
Safety & Environmental Division – Assistant Chief 
 Adams Bob - West ....................................... 728-0370 
 Crumb Dave Parole and BCCC ................... 728-3519 
 Minnig Mike - East ............................... 728-0370/0375 

Department of Corrections’ Training 
Academy 

1451 North Market Street, Elizabethtown 17022-1299 
FAX ..................................................................... 367-3912 
FAX –Training Office Fax .................................... 367-5858 
Main Number – Control Desk.............................. 361-4332 
Director 
 Jennifer Wallitsch ......................................... 361-4333 
Associate Director Facility Management 
 Tuite Kevin .................................................... 361-4349 
Associate Director Training Services 
 Hammond Vondol  ........................................ 361-4310 

Bureau of Facility Security & Special 
Operations 

1920 Technology Parkway, Mechanicsburg 17050 
FAX ..................................................................... 728-4183 
Deputy of Facility Security & Special Operations 
 Smith Kenneth  ............................................. 728-3900 
Chief of Security 
 Williamson Robert Maj.  ............................... 728-3905 
Chief of Special Operations WEST 
 Reiter Shayne Maj.  ...................................... 728-3908 
Chief of Special Operations EAST 
 Gillespie Joseph Maj ............................. 267/784-2462 
Chief of Critical Incident Management 
 Hacherl Mark Maj ......................................... 728-3902 
Centralized Armory Coordinator/Assistant Chief of 
Special Operations 
 Knode Jeff Capt.  ...................... 814/355-4874 Ext 304 

Division of Correction Education 
1920 Technology Parkway, Mechanicsburg 17050 

Chief 
 Fazio Terri .................................................... 728-2005 

Division of Treatment Services 
FAX ..................................................................... 728-0308 
Main Number ....................................................... 728-2000 
Chief 
 Smith Tracy .................................................. 728-0378 

Medication Assisted Treatment Section 
MAT Statewide Coordinator 
 Seitchik Steven ............................................. 728-0388 

Institutional Programs Section 
Supervisor 
 Horner Cheryl ................................................ 728-0390 

Reentry Programs Section 
Supervisor 
 Podguski Richard .......................................... 728-4028 

Assessment & Classification Division 
Supervisor 
 Stauffer Jason ............................................... 728-0377 
 

Bureau of Community Corrections 
1101 S Front Street Harrisburg 17104 

FAX ...................................................................... 232-2201 
Director 
 Richardson Morris .................................. 412/920-2180 
Deputy Director 
 Rupert Jacqueline .................................. 215/780-1880 

Community Corrections Centers 
Region I 

261 Old York Road, Suite 420, Jenkintown 19046 
Regional Director 
 Jacobson Traci ....................................... 215/780-1880 
 FAX ........................................................ 215/780-1934 
Center Directors 
 Morton Arthur (Acting) ............................ 215/560-3041 
  407 N 8th St Phila .................................................  
  FAX .................................................. 215/560-4120 

Region II 
1101 S Front St, Harrisburg 17101 

Regional Director 
 Ulrich Christy ..................................... 787-5699 x 1257 
 FAX ............................................................... 232-2201 
Center Directors 
 Barton Corrie Anne 165 Main St 
  Bldg 18............................................. 610/621-1964 
  Wernersville 19565-9489 
  FAX .................................................. 610/621-1936 
 Lauffer Randy 165 Main St 
  Bldg 18  
 Wernersville 19565-9489 ....................... 610/621-1963 
  FAX .................................................. 610/670-7091 
 Campbell Harris 317 W Market St 
  York 17401-1009 .................................... 771-4542 
  FAX ......................................................... 771-4546 
 Koerner Jerome 27 N Cameron St 
  Harrisburg 17101-2408 .......................... 787-4427 
  FAX ......................................................... 787-5407 
 James Jeffrey 240 Adams Ave 
  Scranton 18503-1602 ...................... 570/963-4215 
  FAX .................................................. 570/963-3077 

Region III 
750 Holiday Drive, Suite 550, Pittsburgh 15220 

Regional Director 
 McCollim Brian ....................................... 412/920-2180 
 FAX ........................................................ 412/920-1987 
Center Directors 
 Dotson Richard 535 South Aiken Ave 
  Pittsburgh 15232-1532 .................... 412/681-5204 
  FAX ................................................. 412/681-5218 
 Frith Ebony 137 W 2nd St 
  Erie 16507-1403 .............................. 814/546-9112 
  FAX ................................................. 814/454-2983 
 Lemasters David 179 Progress Dr 
  Waynesburg 15370-8090 ................ 724/852-5560 
  FAX ................................................. 724/852-5566 

Helsel Matthew 301 Washington St 
  Johnstown 15901-1612 ................... 814/533-2416 
  FAX ................................................. 814/533-2622 

CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS 
State Correctional Institution 

Albion – Western Region 
10745 Route 18, Albion 16475-0001 

FAX ............................................................... 814/756-9737 
Information .................................................... 814/756-5778 
Superintendent 
 Thompson Patricia ................................. 814/756-5778 
Business Manager 
 Taylor Heather ....................................... 814/756-5778 
Assistant Business Manager 
 Newhart Melissa .................................... 814/756-5778 
 

State Correctional Institution 
Benner Township – Eastern Region 
301 Institution Drive, Bellefonte 16823 

FAX ............................................................... 814/353-3637 
Information .................................................... 814/353-3630 
Superintendent 
 Booher Bradley ...................................... 814/353-3630 
Business Manager 
 Beck Adam............................................. 814/353-3630 

State Correctional Institution 
Cambridge Springs – Western Region 

451 Fullerton Avenue, Cambridge Springs 16403 
FAX ............................................................... 814/398-5413 
Information .................................................... 814/398-5400 
Superintendent 
 Graves, Lisa ........................................... 814/398-5400 
Business Manager 
 Taylor Heather ....................................... 814/398-5400 

State Correctional Institution 
Camp Hill – Eastern Region 

2500 Lisburn Road, PO Box 8837, Camp Hill 17001-8837 
FAX ...................................................................... 783-7185 
Information ........................................................... 737-4531 
Superintendent 
 Gourley Michael ............................. 737-4531 Ext 5206 
Business Manager 
 Basehore Brad .............................................. 737-4531 
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State Correctional Institution 
Chester – Eastern Region 

500 East Fourth Street, Chester 19013 
FAX .............................................................. 610/447-3042 
Information ................................................... 610/490-5412 
Superintendent 
 Clark Gina .............................................. 610/490-4340 
Assistant Business Manager 
 Vacant.................................................... 610/490-4347 

State Correctional Institution 
Coal Township – Central Region  

1 Kelley Drive, Coal Township 17866 
FAX .............................................................. 570/644-4882 
Information ................................................... 570/644-7890 
Superintendent 
 McGinley Thomas ................................. 570/644-7890 
Business Manager 
 Wilson Nancy ......................................... 570/644-7890 

State Correctional Institution 
Dallas – Eastern Region 

1000 Follies Road, Dallas 18612 
FAX .............................................................. 570/675-2392 
Information ................................................... 570/675-1101 
Superintendent 
 Bohinski Jasen ...................................... 570/675-1101 
Business Manager 
 Kuzminski Susan ................................... 570/675-1101 

State Correctional Institution 
Fayette – Western Region 

50 Overlook Drive, LaBelle 15450 
FAX .............................................................. 724/364-2208 
Information ................................................... 724/364-2200 
Superintendent 
 Walker Tina ........................................... 724/364-2200 
Assistant Business Manager 
 Battalgini Susan..................................... 724/364-2200 

State Correctional Institution 
Forest – Central Region 

286 Woodland Drive, Marienville 16239-0307 
FAX .............................................................. 814/927-8143 
Information ................................................... 814/621-2110 
Superintendent 
 Irwin Randy ............................................ 814/621-2110 
Business Manager  
 Peterson Missy ...................................... 814/621-2110 

State Correctional Institution 
Frackville – Central Region 

1111 Altamont Boulevard, Frackville 17931 
FAX .............................................................. 570/794-2018 
Information ................................................... 570/874-4516 
Superintendent 
 Brittain Kathy ......................................... 570/874-4516 
Business Manager  
Cromyak Amanda ........................................ 570/773-2158 

State Correctional Institution 
Greene – Western Region 

169 Progress Drive, Waynesburg 15370 
FAX .............................................................. 724/852-5541 
Information ................................................... 724/852-2902 
Superintendent 
 Evans Randy ......................................... 724/852-2902 
Business Manager 
 Pauley Tiffany ........................................ 724/852-2902 
  

State Correctional Institution 
Houtzdale – Central Region 

PO Box 1000, Houtzdale 16698-1000 
FAX ............................................................... 814/378-1030 
Information .................................................... 814/378-1000 
Superintendent 
 Close Scott ............................................. 814/378-1000 
Business Manager 
 Straw Melissa ......................................... 814/378-1000 

State Correctional Institution 
Huntingdon – Central Region 

1100 Pike Street, Huntingdon 16654-1112 
FAX ............................................................... 814/506-1186 
Information .................................................... 814/643-2400 
Superintendent 
 Rivello John ............................................ 814/643-2400 
Business Manager  
 Stone Elizabeth ...................................... 814/643-2400 

State Correctional Institution 
Laurel Highlands – Western Region 

5706 Glades Pike, PO Box 631 
Somerset 15501-0631 

FAX ............................................................... 814/443-0357 
Information .................................................... 814/445-6501 
Superintendent 
 Hainsworth Melissa ................................ 814/445-6501 
Business Manager 
 Hinebaugh Gina ..................................... 814/445-6501 

State Correctional Institution 
Mahanoy – Eastern Region 

301 Grey Line Drive, Frackville 17932 
FAX ............................................................... 570/783-2008 
Information .................................................... 570/773-2158 
Superintendent 
 Mason Bernadette .................................. 570/773-2158 
Business Manager  
 Cromyak Amanda .................................. 570/773-2158 

State Correctional Institution 
Mercer – Western Region 

801 Butler Pike, Mercer 16137 
FAX ............................................................... 724/662-1940 
Information .................................................... 724/662-1837 
Superintendent 
 Adams Melinda ...................................... 724/662-1837 
Business Manager 
 Taylor Heather ....................................... 724/662-1837 
Assistant Business Manager 
 Sye Robyn .............................................. 724/662-1837 

State Correctional Institution 
Muncy – Central Region  

PO Box 180, 6454 State Route 405, Muncy 17756 
FAX ............................................................... 570/546-2745 
Information .................................................... 570/546-3171 
Superintendent 
 Nicholas Wendy ..................................... 570/546-3171 
Business Manager 
 Troup Cynthia ......................................... 570/546-3171 

State Correctional Institution 
Phoenix – Eastern Region 

PO Box 246, 1200 Mokychic Drive, Collegeville 19426 
FAX ............................................................... 610/489-5176 
Information .................................................... 610/409-7890 
Superintendent 
 Terra Joseph  ......................................... 610/409-7890 
Business Manager 
 Koehler Ryan ......................................... 610/409-7890 

State Correctional Institution 
Pine Grove – Western Region 
189 Fyock Road, Indiana 15701 

FAX ............................................................... 724/464-5139 
Information .................................................... 724/465-9630 
Superintendent 
 Brothers Mark ........................ 724/465-9630 Ext. 5000 
Business Manager  
 Peterson Missy ...................................... 814/621-2110 
Assistant Business Manager 
 Thomas Tracy ........................ 724/465-9630 Ext. 5030 

Quehanna Motivational Boot Camp – Central Region 
4395 Quehanna Highway, Karthaus 16845-9714 

FAX ............................................................... 814/263-3901 
Superintendent 
 Petulla Craig .......................................... 814/263-4125 
Business Manager  
 Straw Melissa......................................... 814/378-1000 

State Correctional Institution 
Rockview – Eastern Region 

Box A, 1 Rockview Place, Bellefonte 16823 
FAX ............................................................... 814/355-6060 
Information .................................................... 814/355-4874 
Superintendent 
 Salamon Bobbi Jo .................................. 814/355-4874 
Business Manager 
 Beck Adam............................................. 814/353-3630 

State Correctional Institution 
Smithfield – Central Region 

1120 Pike Street, PO Box 999, Huntingdon 16652 
FAX ............................................................... 814/506-1022 
Information .................................................... 814/643-6520 
Superintendent 
 Wakefield Chad ..................................... 814/643-6520 
Business Manager 
 Stone Elizabeth ...................................... 814/643-2400 

State Correctional Institution 
Somerset – Western Region 

1590 Walters Mill Road, Somerset 15510-0001 
FAX ............................................................... 814/443-8137 
Information .................................................... 814/443-8100 
Superintendent 
 Holibaugh Kenneth ................................ 814/443-8100 
Business Manager 
 Hinebaugh Gina ..................................... 814/445-6501 

State Correctional Institution 
Waymart – Eastern Region 

Route 6, PO Box 256, Waymart 18472-0256 
FAX ............................................................... 570/488-2557 
Information .................................................... 570/488-5811 
Superintendent 
 Wahl Mark .............................................. 570/488-2500 
Business Manager 
 Vacant .................................................... 570/488-2504 
 FAX ........................................................ 570/488-2557
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Adams Bob COR SCI PNG ............................................... 728-0370 
Adams Melinda COR SCI MER.................................. 724/662-1837 
Arnold Eric COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .................................... 798-5656 
Barnacle James COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................ 728-2029 
Barton Corrie COR Main St Wernersville ................... 610/621-1967 
Basehore Brad COR SCI CAM ......................................... 737-4531 
Bear Steve COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .................................... 728-2015 
Beck Adam COR SCI BEN ......................................... 814/353-3630 
Benning Erica COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................... 728-5311 
Bivens Maria COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................. 728-3533 
Blake Frazer COR SCI QUE ...................................... 814/263-4125 
Bomgardner Laura COR 1920 Tech Park......................... 728-2022 
Booher Bradley COR SCI BEN .................................. 814/353-3630 
Bopp Kurt COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ...................................... 728-4739 
Brandt Tanya COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................ 728-2034 
Brant Randee COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................... 728-4107 
Brittain Kathy COR SCI FRA ...................................... 570/874-4516 
Brothers Mark COR SCI PNG .................................... 724/465-9630 
Brown Erin COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .................................... 728-2086 
Bucklen Kristofer Bret COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .................. 728-4055 
Callear Krista COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................ 728-4726 
Campbell Harris COR Mkt St York .................................... 771-4542 
Cawley Nicolette COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ........................... 728-4031 
Chambers Jonathan COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ..................... 728-4035 
Copper Craig COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................ 728-2094 
Clark Gina COR SCI CHS .......................................... 610/490-4340 
Crowley Jeanne COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................ 728-2098 
Crumb Dave COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................. 728-3519 
Cuomo Harley COR 1920 Tech Pkwy............................... 718-4029 
Defelice Chase COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................. 728-7743 
Dotson Richard COR Aiken Ave Pittsburgh ............... 412/681-1202 
Eason Kenneth COR SCI CHS .................................. 610/490-5412 
Epoca Tiffany COR 1920 Tech Pkwy................................ 728-0363 
Evans Randy COR SCI GRN  .................................... 724/852-2902  724/852-2902 
Evans Kelly COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................... 787-4075 
Fazio Terri COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .................................... 728-2005 
Firth Ebony COR 2nd St Erie ....................................... 814/546-9112 
Flaherty Robert COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................. 728-4065 
Foor Ashleigh COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................... 728-4039 
Fotiou Heather COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .............................. 728-4025 
Franks Grace COR S Front St .......................................... 798-0104 
Freet Melissa COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................ 728-2021 
Friedline Mary  ............................................................ 814/443-0359 
Gaul Richard COR Lisburn Rd .......................................... 221-6980 
Gillespie Joseph Maj COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............. 267/784-2462 
| 4123 
Gourley Michael COR SCI CAM ............................ 737-4531 x5206 
Graybill Kelly COR 1920 Tech Pkwy................................. 728-4116 
Greishaw Thomas COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ........................ 728-4057 
Hacherl Mark Maj COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ......................... 728-3902 
Hainsworth Melissa COR SCI LAU ............................ 814/445-6501 
Hammond Vondo COR Trng Acad Elizabethtown ............ 361-4310 
Harry Laurel COR SCI CAM .............................................. 737-4531 
Hayes Erin COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .................................... 728-0374 
Helsel Matthew COR Washington St Johnstown....... 814/533-2416 
Hills Ashley COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................... 728-4096 
Vacant COR 1920 Tech Pkwy........................................... 728-5290 
Holibaugh Kenneth COR SCI SMR ............................ 814/443-8100 
Holmes Timothy COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ........................... 728-2574 
Horner Cheryl COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................... 728-0390 
Houser Morris COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................... 728-4122 
Hustosky Melissa COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ......................... 636-9527 
Irwin Randy COR SCI FRS ........................................ 814/621-2110 
Jacobson Traci COR 
 Old York Road Jenkintown ................................. 215/780-1880 
James Jeffrey COR Adams Ave Scranton ................. 570/963-4215 
Kita Christian COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................ 728-4173 
Klinefelter Scott COR SCI HOU ................................. 814/378-1000 
Klinikowski Norman COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ........... 728-0366 x0375 
Knode Jeff Capt. COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ...... 814/355-4874 Ext 304 
Koehler Ryan COR SCI PHX .................................... 610-409-7890 
Koerner Jerome COR Cameron St Hbg ........................... 787-4427 
Kuzminski Susan COR SCI DAL ................................ 570/675-1101 
Laufer Randy COR Main St Wernersville .................. 610/621-5360 
Harry Laurel COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .................................. 728-4122 
Lemasters David COR Progress Dr Waynesburg ..... 724/852-5560 
Little George COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................. 728-4109 
Long Ronald Dr COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................ 728-5312 
Malishchak Lucas DR COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .................. 787-1989 
Manning John COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .............................. 728- 0384 
Marsh Robert COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................ 728-4122 
Mason Bernadette COR SCI MAH ............................. 570/773-2158 
Mattis Carole COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................ 728-4098 
Mcewen Craig COR 1920 Tech Pkwy............................... 728-2087 
McCollim Brian COR Holiday Dr Pittsburgh ............... 412/920-2180 
McGinley Thomas COR SCI COA ............................. 570/644-7890 
Minnig Mike COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .........................728-0370/0375 

Molnar Janet COR SCI MER ..................................... 724/662-1837 
Moore Keri COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .................................... 728-2010 
Morton Arthur (Acting) 8th St Phila ............................ 215/560-3041 
Moslak Zachary COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................ 728-7760 
Nafus Marianne COR SCI WAY ................................ 579/488-2504 
Neidlinger Nora COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................ 836-6839 
Nelson Shelby A COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ........................... 728-7771 
Newhart Melissa COR SCI ALB ................................. 814/756-5778 
Nicholas Wendy COR SCI MUN ................................ 570/546-3171 
Oppman Christopher COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .................... 728-4112 
Oppman Michael COR SCI FYT ................................ 724/364-2200 
Oppman Suzanne COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ........................ 728-7754 
Overmeyer Michelle COR SCI CBS........................... 814/398-5400 
Palson Kiley COR 1920 Tech Pkwy.................................. 728-2039 
Pauley Tiffany COR SCI GRN ................................... 724/852-2902 
Perry Randy COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................................ 728- 5302 
Peterson Melissa COR SCI FRS ............................... 814/621-2110 
Podguski Richard COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ......................... 728-4028 
Quinn Mandee COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .............................. 728-4109 
Radziewicz David COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ......................... 728-4117 
Bohinski Jason COR SCI DAL ................................... 570/675-1101 
Reddy Palikir DR COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .......................... 728-2001 
Reiter Shayne Maj. COR SCI ROC .................................. 728-3908 
Reutter Kristin COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .............................. 728-2088 
Richardson Morris COR Holiday Dr Pittsburgh ......... 412/920-2180 
Rivello John COR SCI HUN ....................................... 814/643-2400 
Saint Anne COR Lisburn Rd ............................................. 221-6983 
Salamon Bobbi Jo COR SCI ROC ............................. 814/355-4874 
Seitchik Steven COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................ 728-0388 
Sharper Gary COR SCI CHS ..................................... 610/490-4347 
Frank Grace COR Front St Harrisburg ............................. 418-6614 
Senese Jason COR SCI FRACK…………………….570/773-2158 
Sheets Michele COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................. 728-4085 
Smith Kenneth Maj COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ....................... 728-3900 
Smith Tracy COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .................................. 728-0378 
Stauffer Jason COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .............................. 728-0377 
Stephens Christian PBPP 1101 Front St Hgb .................. 787-5699 
Stone Elizabeth COR SCI HUN/SMI.......................... 814/643-2400 
Straw Melissa COR SCI HOU .................................... 814/378-1000 
Sye Robyn COR SCI CBS ......................................... 814/398-5400 
Tarkowski Ryan COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................ 728-4045 
Taylor Heather COR SCI ALB.................................... 814/756-5778 
Terra Joseph............................................................... 610/409-7890 
Thomas Tracy COR SCI PNG ................................... 724/465-9630 
Thompson Patricia COR SCI ALB ............................. 814/756-5778 
Torres Michael COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................. 728-2025 
Troup Cynthia COR SCI MUN ................................... 570/546-3171 
Tubbs Tracey COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................... 728-7748 
Tuite Kevin COR Trng Acad Elizabethtown ...................... 361-4349 
Turk-Cook Pamela COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ....................... 728-4034 
Ulrich Christy COR Cameron St Hbg ..................... 787-5699 x1257 
Varner Dorina COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................... 728-0350 
Wahl Mark COR SCI WAM ........................................ 570/488-2500 
Walker Tina COR SCI FYT ........................................ 724/364-2200 
Wakefield Chad COR SCI SMI .................................. 814/643-6520 
Wallitsch Jennifer COR Trng Acad Elizabethtown ........... 361-4333 
Washington Deanna COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .................... 728-4122 
Wasko Amanda COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................ 787-4060 
Wenerowicz Michael PBPP Front St................................. 787-1989 
Werner Kristie COR 1920 Tech Pkwy .............................. 728-4155 
Williamson Robert Maj. COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ................ 728-3905 
Williams Traci COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................... 728-0324 
Wilson Nancy COR SCI COA .................................... 570/644-7890 
Woodring Scott COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ............................. 728-3905 
Woodside Diana COR 1920 Tech Pkwy ........................... 728-4178 
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